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mod. MG

SPARE PARTS

DETAILS LIST

1007-2 
1007-S 

1286-D1
1286-D2

1286-D4-M0
1286-D4-M1

1286-D5
1286-D6
1286-D8

1286-D10
1286-D11
1286-D12
1286-D13
1286-M2

1303-75-X
O5

R22
S2

[x1]Nozzle

[x1]Gasket

[x1]Body

[x1]Ferrule

[x1]Head

[x1]Head

[x1]Needle

[x1]Cap

[x1]Plunger

[x1]Cap

[x1]Hand wheel

[x1]Tip

[x1]Ring

[x1]Spring

[x1]Spring

[x1]Gasket

[x3]Junction

[x1]Plug

You can refer to the CNN table below for compatible
heads for your model.
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EN

mod. MG1349

SPARE PARTS

DETAILS LIST

1007-2
1286-D2-X

1286-D4-M0-X
1286-D4-M1-X

1349-108
S2

[x1]Nozzle

[x1]Stainless steel ferrule

[x1]Stainless steel head

[x1]Stainless steel head

[x1]Body

[x1]Plug

You can refer to the CNN table below for compatible
heads for your model.

MG series
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COMPATIBLE CNN
Cap-Nozzle-Needle

mod. MG

1286-D4-M0

1286-D4-M1

CAP

1286-D4-M0-0.8

1286-D4-M0-1.0

1286-D4-M0-1.2

1286-D4-M0-1.5

CAP

1286-D4-M1-0.8

1286-D4-M1-1.0

1286-D4-M1-1.2

1286-D4-M1-1.5

NOZZLE

1007-2-0.8

1007-2-1.0

1007-2-1.2

1007-2-1.5

NOZZLE

1007-2-0.8

1007-2-1.0

1007-2-1.2

1007-2-1.5

NEEDLE

1286-D5-0.8

1286-D5-1.0

1286-D5-1.2

1286-D5-1.5

NEEDLE

1286-D5-0.8

1286-D5-1.0

1286-D5-1.2

1286-D5-1.5

NOTE

Cone Spray Head

Fan-shaped spray head

MG series
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COMPATIBLE CNN
Cap-Nozzle-Needle

mod. MG1349

NOTE

Cone Spray Head 

Fan-shaped spray head

MG series
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1286-D4-M0-X

1286-D4-M1-X

CAP

1286-D4-M0-X-0.8

1286-D4-M0-X-1.0

1286-D4-M0-X-1.2

1286-D4-M0-X-1.5

CAP

1286-D4-M1-X-0.8

1286-D4-M1-X-1.0

1286-D4-M1-X-1.2

1286-D4-M1-X-1.5

NOZZLE

1007-2-0.8

1007-2-1.0

1007-2-1.2

1007-2-1.5

NOZZLE

1007-2-0.8

1007-2-1.0

1007-2-1.2

1007-2-1.5
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+39 0124 5154 44 aircom@aircom.it Online support

SUPPORT

CERTIFIED QUALITY 

CERTIFICATIONS

DO YOU NEED HELP?

We are at your disposal.

All AIRCOM® products are certified
according to norm EN 13 966 - 1 (VDMA-
Einheisblatt 24 366) and therefore also
according to transfer efficiency
parameters.

https://www.aircom.it/
https://wa.me/+390124515444
mailto:aircom%40aircom.it?subject=
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